
MONAC ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 
2020/2021 

                    

* * * * * * * * * * IMPORTANT NOTICES * * * * * * * * * * 
Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice. 

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions, 
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

Due to Covid19 pandemic, all buses will be under capacity at two to a seat.   All students will have assigned seating, and siblings will 
sit together when applicable.   Students will board back to front and exit front to back to minimize exposure. 

All listed route times are approximate and may change in the future.  It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes 
before the scheduled time and remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives. 

PARENTS: CHILD CARE PROVIDER INFORMATION MUST BE RENEWED AT THE SCHOOL EVERY YEAR FOR TRANSPORTATION ASSIGNMENT! 
Revised: 4/7/2021 

  

 
               MONAC 

BUS #17    RT.W2 

8:21  Y-Day Care Whitmer Dr. 
8:26  Little Miss & Mr. Day Care 
8:29  6032 Harvest 
8:31  5921 Harvest 
8:31  Harvest & Alexis 
8:32  Noah’s Ark Day Care 
8:33  Alexis & Meteor 

 
 
              MONAC 
BUS #60    RT.W5 
8:15  2931 Manchester 
8:16  Manchester & Christie 
8:17  Wicklow & Kenwood 
8:19  Christie & E. Lincolnshire  
8:20  3037 W. Lincolnshire 
8:20  Wicklow & Central @3011 
8:22  Christie & Evergreen 
8:23  Everygreen & Crosby 
8:23  Crosby & Isha laye 
8:24  3853 Van Dusen Wy 
8:26  Crosby  & Jodore 
8:27  Jodore & Lape Kala 
8:28  Lape Kala  & Emmick  
8:28  Emmick (last drive on Right) 
8:29  Ottawa Arms @ 4224 W. Central 

8:30  3124 Talmadge 
8:30  3210 Talmadge  
8:34  4101 Harvest 
8:35  3838 W. Sylvania 
8:35    Toddler Tech Day Care 
 
 

             MONAC 
BUS #37AM ONLY        RT.SP8/MO5 
8:17  Crary & Portsmouth (19PM) 

8:20       Carskaddon & Middlesex(60pm)   
8:26  Ex. Pkwy & Church Lot (60PM) 

8:27  Ex. Pkwy & Oak Alley (60PM) 
8:32  4148 Graceway (60PM) 
8:33  3915 Greenview (60PM) 
8:34  4106 Jamesway (60PM) 
8:35  Jamesway (Curve) (60PM) 

   
 
 

  
MONAC 

 
BUS #59    RT.W4 

8:07  4611  Secor Rd 
8:08  Secor  & Forest Grove 
8:08  Tamarack Creek Apts.  
8:11  Manchester & Lincolnshire Wd 

8:12  Devon Hill & Edinborough 
8:14  3643 W. Lincolnshire 
8:17  Queenswood & Plum Tree 
8:20  Huntley  & Orchard Trail  
8:20  Westol & Stanhope 
8:21  Westol & W. Lincolnshire  
8:21 Westol & E Lincolnshire (on 

Westol) 

8:22  3141 E. Lincolnshire 
  (Near Central)  

8:23  Orchard Tr & Marvindale  
8:26  3361 Woodley Ct 
8:27  3517 Woodley Ct 
8:29  Brunswick & Ellenridge 
8:30  Marlaine & Lainar 
8:31  4024 Arnelle 
8:33  4137 W. Sylvania 
8:33  4011 W. Sylvania 
8:36       Violet & Willis 
 

              MONAC 
BUS #36    RT.W8 

8:23  Steffens & Alexis (4030 Apts) 
8:23  Steffens & Stock  
8:24  Stock & Yarmouth 
8:25  Stock & Malden 
8:25  Malden & Herman  
8:26  Karen & Regis 
8:27  6034 Canevin 
8:28  Vail  & Penelope  
8:28  Albar  & Vail  
8:29  6122 Merle  
8:29  Merle & Kerr 
8:30  Clover & Clover Ridge 
8:34       Clover & Pinecrest 
8:35        Clover & Briarcrest 
8:36       Briarcrest & Avonhurst 
 

  
           
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

IMPORTANT SAFETY 
INSTRUCTION 
 
Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 

EACH PUPIL SHALL BE ASSIGNED 
A DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY 
ON THE RESIDENCE SIDE OF THE 
ROADWAY ON WHICH THE 
VEHICLE IS SCHEDULED TO STOP. 
DRIVER MUST ACCOUNT FOR 
EACH PUPIL AT DESIGNATED 
PLACE OF SAFETY BEFORE 
LEAVING. PUPILS ARE NOT TO 
PROCEED TO THEIR RESIDENCE 
UNTIL THE SCHOOL BUS HAS 
DEPARTED. 
 
 
 
 
 


